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SBLMTE, BRI — IR RS R AR AR . AR AGUE SRR A
e ER R
o

PR iR TP LINK, PeShEIS4: TL-SH2428, HARSHINT:
1.3 0: 24 0, 10/100/1000M EER#M,4 4~ SFP FIk3% (Alik) .
PRI D Wik #%: 48Gbps. :

Bl B.X#HAE: 32Gbps.

4.MAC till®: 8K.

5.%#F VLAN. QoS. #O%4S.

AR RN BEE, FREER, XHX-T16624, FASE T

1. WEHAE
(1)A#: 24U (7 1200mm)  x600mm (%)
(2R RIEAEAN, ERF1.5mm
§3;@Ia;?;: gﬂﬁx BEL. WP (B4R
4 : E’Iﬁ}% N 3 4 Y
e . R K (2 4) . ppu RIRHRE (16A) . BEibiE
xR 2% A1, - BE LR 4R
Hgm (1)K8: 1U BLIF

(M &E+1ER
() AUKERTERE
3.HELH PDU
(1)REL: 19 BFRERE, 16A T2
(pECHE: 8 MERKRET, (10A/§5ic%\ﬂ/gg‘fﬁﬁF
(3 Fi: FEMR PC 4h5%, BEH b o
(4)ThE: WERTR, Wvmey
A HAE B
(WEERLE. B, 74, RS wEmy
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SRS
5 |&REAN
53

L —

D ——

AR 5 g

B8 BN, Bk, R Ea, e, BARSMINT:

TRHLR4 (Bvs, Bv2.5)
(;)%W: T4, FURRgi LR,

( )ﬁaﬁﬁi‘: FERMK N4 TITREXK, % ORI 2.5 1 4K
(S)skitat: mm pyve (2C-BV)

(4)BE%E. 450/750v

2. 58 H 375
()RR Rl
(2)%i5E B 10A/250v
(S)Eﬂﬁ*)jﬁ FHER PC
(4)PIEBER 1. B R ema
(O)Fita: AfRSREmH
()% E: 4§ 6 AThr 2 4
SRR
(1)4%: 6 EDLE
(M5 REAIR, BERE1.2mm
(B)NMTF: C20 (KIF) +C16 (4HER)
4. PVC L&
(1)RE: ®20mm FEER PVC
(2)BF3R: 200x100mm FEEE4NE] (BRFFHEE)
(3)& sk/=iB&RHF 4
5.8 F M £
(1)3E: UTP FERRINEE GLTI6)
(2)&3: 24AWG TEHE
(3)5h FZ FHIRE 2% . CMRMEMET K (LSZH)
6. W 445 it 2k 42
(1)FFE: 24 DBARKIEFK
(2R : R, XFRHE R
7.5 AR
(1)258Y . BRKAEFRAER
(2)#EIRKEL: 1000 Kk
8. 7K & Sk/Bh £k
(1)7Kfk: BAREEARES
(2)Bk£k: 1 K/3 Kk CatSe, TR
0.4 R
(1)8). SFP TJRZL# (850nm)
(2)f£5BERS: 550m (OM2)
10. 23 M R LHLTE
(1)&EFEE RS, L. A% (RED B@;P{t’:m:%&%o
(2)3R55 I FE: FATHORM30cm, R XH T & BRI
(B)BHRNR: FTAEERETRE (220V£10%) , HtElE4 Q.
(@)L TIR: FER1ms, ZEE 0%.
! xR
Jgfiﬁﬁiggwlﬁﬁﬁs F, KHEEBFERRS £
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